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Start Time: 10:00

Jury Information Course Information

ELMKVIST Magnus

HÅKANSSON Patrik

SUNDBAUM Mikaela

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

19 m

17 m

 55 m

1200m

  6

Sprintcourse

Pl.

StartNr

Sträcka
Lag

Total Tid Efter

Sträcka 1/2 Sträcka 3/4 Sträcka 5/6

Växling Växling VäxlingSträcka Sträcka Sträcka

  1  1 IFK Umeå lag 1 12:23.95  0.00

GRATE Marcus 1:55.45   1 1-1 6:12.13 1:55.45  2:05.10  2:00.0410:21.44  2   2

PETERSON Teodor 4:07.03   2 1-2 8:21.40 2:11.58  2:09.27  2:02.5112:23.95  5   1

  2  2 Borås SK lag 1 12:25.11  1.16

WESTBERG Karl-Johan 1:55.89   2 2-1 6:13.20 1:55.89  2:05.10  1:58.9810:20.82  4   1

NORDSTRÖM Gustav 4:08.10   5 2-2 8:21.84 2:12.21  2:08.64  2:04.2912:25.11  6   2

  3  6 IFK Mora SK lag 1 12:26.17  2.22

GUSTAFSSON Victor 1:57.34   7 6-1 6:14.02 1:57.34  2:04.52  2:03.5310:24.21  6   4

DYVIK Karl-Johan 4:09.50  12 6-2 8:20.68 2:12.16  2:06.66  2:01.9612:26.17  1   3

  4  8 Piteå Elit SK 12:30.26  6.31

SANDSTRÖM Björn 1:57.45   8 8-1 6:15.26 1:57.45  2:07.14  2:01.9510:24.38  8   5

HÄGGSTRÖM Johan 4:08.12   6 8-2 8:22.43 2:10.67  2:07.17  2:05.8812:30.26  8   4

  5  7 IFK Umeå lag 2 12:30.27  6.32

NORUM ROBIN 1:57.11   6 7-1 6:12.86 1:57.11  2:05.55  2:04.7910:26.04  3   6

SILFVER Erik 4:07.31   3 7-2 8:21.25 2:10.20  2:08.39  2:04.2312:30.27  4   5

  6  4 SK Bore lag 1 12:32.52  8.57

HERMANSSON Pontus 1:56.17   3 4-1 6:14.85 1:56.17  2:07.16  2:05.0510:26.18  7   7

PERSSON Anton 4:07.69   4 4-2 8:21.13 2:11.52  2:06.28  2:06.3412:32.52  2   6

  7  3 Falun Borlänge SK lag 1 12:35.19 11.24

SVENSSON Oskar 1:56.81   5 3-1 6:11.69 1:56.81  2:05.01  2:01.8210:23.81  1   3

HEDLUND Anton 4:06.68   1 3-2 8:21.99 2:09.87  2:10.30  2:11.3812:35.19  7   7

  8 46 Tullus SG lag 1 12:38.94 14.99

FEMLING Peppe 1:56.57   446-1 6:13.69 1:56.57  2:05.22  2:03.4610:26.81  5   8

PONSILUOMA Martin 4:08.47   746-2 8:23.35 2:11.90  2:09.66  2:12.1312:38.94 12   8

  9  9 SK Bore lag 2 12:39.19 15.24

DANIELSSON Filip 1:58.31  11 9-1 6:17.44 1:58.31  2:08.15  2:07.0210:29.62 12   9

RINGSBY Johannes 4:09.29  11 9-2 8:22.60 2:10.98  2:05.16  2:09.5712:39.19  9   9
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 10 15 Garphyttans IF lag 1 12:39.66 15.71

GILLMAN Adam 1:57.83  1015-1 6:16.70 1:57.83  2:07.58  2:06.7110:30.02 10  10

LENNARTSSON Marcus 4:09.12  1015-2 8:23.31 2:11.29  2:06.61  2:09.6412:39.66 11  10

 11  5 Ulricehamns IF lag 1 12:43.95 20.00

SVENSSON Andreas 1:57.64   9 5-1 6:17.02 1:57.64  2:08.47  2:14.0910:36.71 11  12

THORN Viktor 4:08.55   8 5-2 8:22.62 2:10.91  2:05.60  2:07.2412:43.95 10  11

 12 10 Trillevallens Sportklubb 12:52.39 28.44

DEYANOV Simeon 1:58.32  1210-1 6:16.51 1:58.32  2:07.71  2:12.5210:33.69  9  11

JONSSON Olof 4:08.80   910-2 8:21.17 2:10.48  2:04.66  2:18.7012:52.39  3  12

 13 17 Sollefteå Skidor IF 12:49.43Semi Final Rank:   4

ERIKSSON Anton 1:58.42   717-1 6:18.80 1:58.42  2:14.69  2:07.5710:35.80  4   3

ANDERSSON Fredrik 4:04.11   817-2 8:28.23 2:05.69  2:09.43  2:13.6312:49.43  2   4

 14 11 Offerdals SK lag 1 12:54.34Semi Final Rank:   5

BÅNGMAN Mattias 1:59.17   911-1 6:19.98 1:59.17  2:17.50  2:11.6210:40.29  8   4

NOVAK Max 4:02.48   311-2 8:28.67 2:03.31  2:08.69  2:14.0512:54.34  4   5

 15 12 Falun Borlänge SK lag 2 12:56.22Semi Final Rank:   5

PANISI Gilberto 1:55.54   312-1 6:16.60 1:55.54  2:09.90  2:11.5210:34.91  2   5

JACOBSSON Hugo 4:06.70   212-2 8:23.39 2:11.16  2:06.79  2:21.3112:56.22  4   5

 16 13 Hudiksvalls IF lag 4 12:48.65Semi Final Rank:   6

ERLANDER Felix 1:57.14  1313-1 6:13.26 1:57.14  1:09.90  2:12.6310:35.76  8   6

NYSTEDT Jacob 5:03.36   913-2 8:23.13 3:06.22  2:09.87  2:12.8912:48.65  8   6

 17 26 IK Stern lag 1 12:59.47Semi Final Rank:   6

OLANDER Carl 2:01.12  1526-1 6:21.62 2:01.12  2:14.09  2:13.4710:43.31 12  10

BUSKQVIST Alfred 4:07.53  1226-2 8:29.84 2:06.41  2:08.22  2:16.1612:59.47  6   6

 18 18 Åsarna IK lag 1 13:01.66Semi Final Rank:   6

NELSON Lars 1:56.55   718-1 6:17.99 1:56.55  2:10.37  2:11.8010:39.11  7   6

RUUS Markus 4:07.62   718-2 8:27.31 2:11.07  2:09.32  2:22.5513:01.66  6   6

 19 22 IK Jarl Rättvik 12:52.69Semi Final Rank:   7

JOHANSSON Adam 1:56.19  1022-1 6:13.44 1:56.19  1:10.52  2:18.8110:40.62  9   7

JOHANSSON Emil 5:02.92   822-2 8:21.81 3:06.73  2:08.37  2:12.0712:52.69  5   7

 20 23 IFK Mora SK lag 3 13:00.20Semi Final Rank:   7

HERBERT Martin 1:57.45   223-1 6:19.95 1:57.45  2:16.81  2:07.9310:41.20  7   6

STRID Gabriel 4:03.14   523-2 8:33.27 2:05.69  2:13.32  2:19.0013:00.20  9   7
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 21 21 Borås SK lag 2 13:14.55Semi Final Rank:   7

AXELSSON Viktor 1:56.15   521-1 6:17.83 1:56.15  2:10.72  2:22.6010:50.15  6   8

ENGSTRÖM Jonatan 4:07.11   621-2 8:27.55 2:10.96  2:09.72  2:24.4013:14.55  7   7

 22 32 IFK Mora SK lag 4 13:03.01Semi Final Rank:   8

JUTTERSTRÖM Axel 2:00.62  1332-1 6:21.74 2:00.62  2:14.43  2:10.3710:42.99 13   9

HERBERT Johan 4:07.31  1132-2 8:32.62 2:06.69  2:10.88  2:20.0213:03.01  8   8

 23 31 IF Hallby SOK lag 2 13:11.35Semi Final Rank:   8

EKLÖF Johannes 1:56.02   931-1 6:15.39 1:56.02  2:08.22  2:15.9010:46.01 11   9

PERSSON Erik 4:07.17   131-2 8:30.11 2:11.15  2:14.72  2:25.3413:11.35 11   8

 24 27 IF Hallby SOK lag 3 13:15.19Semi Final Rank:   8

NORDER Jonathan 1:56.00   427-1 6:18.94 1:56.00  2:10.94  2:14.9310:47.75  8   7

JONSSON Simon 4:08.00   927-2 8:32.82 2:12.00  2:13.88  2:27.4413:15.19  8   8

 25 29 Zinkgruvans IF 13:07.49Semi Final Rank:   9

JOHANSSON Oscar 1:59.50  1029-1 6:20.50 1:59.50  2:16.29  2:17.3610:51.19 10  12

JOHANSSON Markus 4:04.21   929-2 8:33.83 2:04.71  2:13.33  2:16.3013:07.49 10   9

 26 34 IFK Umeå lag 3 13:13.00Semi Final Rank:   9

SCHULTZ WILLIAM 1:56.91  1234-1 6:16.84 1:56.91  1:12.21  2:14.7610:45.60 12   8

KVARNBRINK Gustav 5:04.63  1334-2 8:30.84 3:07.72  2:14.00  2:27.4013:13.00 12   9

 27 33 IFK Mora SK lag 5 13:39.27Semi Final Rank:   9

KARLSSON Alexander 1:57.49  1033-1 6:25.74 1:57.49  2:17.02  2:21.7711:07.55 10   9

MAGNUSSON Tim 4:08.72  1033-2 8:45.78 2:11.23  2:20.04  2:31.7213:39.27 10   9

 28 14 Sundbybergs IK 13:19.87Semi Final Rank:  10

AFLODAL Axel 1:56.84   114-1 6:20.21 1:56.84  2:16.46  2:10.1510:41.90  9   7

AFLODAL Gustav 4:03.75   714-2 8:31.75 2:06.91  2:11.54  2:37.9713:19.87  7  10

 29 19 Östersunds SK lag 1 13:26.60Semi Final Rank:  10

HÖRNFELDT Rasmus 1:55.73   719-1 6:12.29 1:55.73  1:07.21  2:33.7510:55.16  6  10

PERSSON Nils 5:05.08  1419-2 8:21.41 3:09.35  2:09.12  2:31.4413:26.60  4  10

 30 30 Orsa SK 13:47.81Semi Final Rank:  10

BERG Nick 2:02.01  1330-1 6:35.20 2:02.01  2:25.75  2:36.3111:23.70 13  12

SÖDERSTEN Daniel 4:09.45  1230-2 8:47.39 2:07.44  2:12.19  2:24.1113:47.81 11  10

 31 20 Åsarna IK lag 2 13:23.61Semi Final Rank:  11

POROMAA William 1:58.37   620-1 6:18.24 1:58.37  2:15.58  2:07.6510:42.80  2   8

TALSI Emil 4:02.66   420-2 8:35.15 2:04.29  2:16.91  2:40.8113:23.61 12  11
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 32 43 IFK Mora SK lag 6 13:58.81Semi Final Rank:  11

HÖJLIND Gabriel 1:57.78  1543-1 6:38.84 1:57.78  1:34.40  2:34.2511:30.53 15  12

AUGUSTSSON Nils 5:04.44  1143-2 8:56.28 3:06.66  2:17.44  2:28.2813:58.81 14  11

 33 24 Åsarna IK lag 3 13:58.96Semi Final Rank:  11

PERSSON Jesper 1:58.64  1124-1 6:31.33 1:58.64  2:24.58  2:32.7211:21.15 11  11

ROSENBERG Ossian 4:06.75   324-2 8:48.43 2:08.11  2:17.10  2:37.8113:58.96 12  11

 34 35 Garphyttans IF lag 2 13:24.83Semi Final Rank:  12

LENNARTSSON Lucas 1:58.88   835-1 6:18.44 1:58.88  2:10.62  2:08.8210:43.70  3  11

HAGSTRÖM Emil 4:07.82  1335-2 8:34.88 2:08.94  2:16.44  2:41.1313:24.83 11  12

 35 40 Stockviks SF lag 1 14:01.00Semi Final Rank:  12

LINDELL Oscar 1:56.73  1140-1 6:26.04 1:56.73  1:21.60  2:34.3311:19.98 13  11

LINDMAN Tobias 5:04.44  1140-2 8:45.65 3:07.71  2:19.61  2:41.0214:01.00 13  12

 36 45 IFK Hedemora SK lag 1 14:03.85Semi Final Rank:  12

ANGER Edvin 1:56.62   945-1 6:22.18 1:56.62  2:13.22  2:25.4711:10.99  9  10

ERIKSSON Johan 4:08.96  1145-2 8:45.52 2:12.34  2:23.34  2:52.8614:03.85  9  12

 37 44 Hudiksvalls IF lag 1 13:40.38Semi Final Rank:  13

OLSSON Victor 1:59.96  1144-1 6:21.08 1:59.96  2:13.88  2:16.1910:58.64 11  13

WESTMAN Adam 4:07.20  1044-2 8:42.45 2:07.24  2:21.37  2:41.7413:40.38 13  13

 38 37 IF Strategen 14:20.89Semi Final Rank:  13

DAHL Petter 1:57.37  1437-1 6:36.11 1:57.37  2:19.09  2:24.4711:31.05 14  13

WIIG Viktor 4:17.02   237-2 9:06.58 2:19.65  2:30.47  2:49.8414:20.89 15  13

 39 36 Ulricehamns IF lag 3 14:23.25Semi Final Rank:  13

LIEBACK Isak 1:59.44  1236-1 6:32.94 1:59.44  2:22.27  2:38.4011:35.50 12  13

SVENNINGSSON Ludvig 4:10.67  1336-2 8:57.10 2:11.23  2:24.16  2:47.7514:23.25 13  13

 40 38 Ulricehamns IF lag 2 14:23.53Semi Final Rank:  14

HOLMBERG Ludvig 2:00.22  1238-1 6:29.47 2:00.22  2:17.45  2:41.5711:40.96 14  14

JOHANSSON Gustav 4:12.02  1438-2 8:59.39 2:11.80  2:29.92  2:42.5714:23.53 14  14

 41 39 Rehns BK lag 1 15:11.05Semi Final Rank:  14

TERENT Benjamin 2:04.40  1439-1 6:51.71 2:04.40  2:28.32  2:32.9512:08.65 14  14

LOGÅRD Emil 4:23.39  1439-2 9:35.70 2:18.99  2:43.99  3:02.4015:11.05 14  14

 42 25 IFK Mora SK lag 2 15:11.11Semi Final Rank:  14

ERIKSSON Jonas 1:55.26   525-1 6:11.39 1:55.26  1:07.62  3:34.3511:58.76  3  14

SVENSSON Daniel 5:03.77  1025-2 8:24.41 3:08.51  2:13.02  3:12.3515:11.11 10  14
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 43 41 Hägglunds Ski Team SK lag 1 15:03.36Semi Final Rank:  15

WIKSTRÖM Pontus 2:01.08  1441-1 6:50.14 2:01.08  2:31.31  2:43.8012:13.82 15  15

SEIJSING Isak 4:18.83  1541-2 9:30.02 2:17.75  2:39.88  2:49.5415:03.36 15  15

 44 16 IF Hallby SOK lag 1 15:22.57Semi Final Rank:  15

ROSJÖ Erik 1:54.94   116-1 6:15.07 1:54.94  1:09.96  3:57.8812:19.94 10  15

PERSON Adam 5:05.11  1516-2 8:22.06 3:10.17  2:06.99  3:02.6315:22.57  6  15

 45 42 Matfors SK 16:10.96Semi Final Rank:  15

JOHNSON Vincent 2:12.56  1542-1 7:37.75 2:12.56  2:57.92  3:07.0413:23.50 15  15

MELANDER WIKSTEN Isidor 4:39.83  1542-2 10:16.46 2:27.27  2:38.71  2:47.4616:10.96 15  15

 46 47 IFK Mora SK lag 7 16:26.81Semi Final Rank:  16

HÖJLIND Samuel 2:11.15  1647-1 7:36.97 2:11.15  2:47.11  2:43.4813:16.90 16  16

BREDBERG Tomas 4:49.86  1647-2 10:33.42 2:38.71  2:56.45  3:09.9116:26.81 16  16

LEGEND

ELMKVIST Magnus (SWE)

DNS DNF DSQ LAP

-0,6 -8 0  0  0 46 46

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

KompaktSol   0

Deltagare
Snö FörhållandeVäder Temperaturer

Luft Snö Anmälda Placerade
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